

22-01-2018

Present: Counsel for the petitioner

Counsel for UOI

Sh. Om Dutt Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Santosh Dutt Kaushik Patwari for LAC

An application u/o 22 rule 10 CPC filed. Copy be
supplied.

No PW present.

On request, put up for PE on 25-07-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/22-01-2018