

29-11-2018

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

None for R-1.

Counsel for R-2.

Issue Court Notice to UOI through DLA (North), Tis Hazari, Delhi for next date of hearing.

Put up for purpose fixed on 13.02.2019.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/29-11-2018