

LAC No. 480/16

15-05-2019

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.

None for respondents.

Sh. Yashpal, Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

Put up on 06-11-19 for the purpose fixed.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/15-05-2019