

LAC 480/16
TEK CHAND
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

06.11.2019

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for respondents.
 Re-notify on 05.05.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
06.11.2019