

LAC - 480/16

28.10.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. I.S. Dahiya, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. S.S. Dalal, counsel for R-1/IOI.

None for R-2.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

No PW present. As requested, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 17.03.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.10.2021