

LAC 480/16
TEK CHAND (198-99) Vs. UNION OF
INDIA(SAHABADDAULATPUR)

23.11.2022

Present: Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/IOI.
Counsel for R-2/DDA.
Sh. Karan Singh, Naib Tehsildar on behalf of
DDA
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for petitioner seeks adjournment for leading
PE.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 29.03.2023 for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/23.11.2022